4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-1.17
Antena Club

BENZING M2

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

02 .madona

47°

025937

51"

5.2' N

08.07.202

35

0938306M
2021340F
0776726F
1100026F
0938303F
0677225M
0677278F
0677233F
0677260F
0938302F
0677281F
0677265F
0697760F
0697761F
0677264F
0677251F
0677228F
0677243F
0677231F
0677257F
0677280F
0697769F
2021327M
0677290M
0677245M
0677230M
0677220M
0674286M
0677226M
0677284M
0677208M
0677232M
1100033M
0677268M
0677227M

5
08.07.2025
07.07.2025

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

1806
Benzing 48901624 SW-4.6 HW-4.2

of
i

i
13

Lyvdb
o

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:04 GPS
:04 40
:25 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DBO2E93F | 08.07 16:
|DBO2E6DD | 08.07 16:
|DBO2E94E | 08.07 16:
|DBO2ES9SE | 08.07 16:
|DBO2E952 | 08.07 1l6:
|DB1348FA | 08.07 16:
|DB13491D | 08.07 1l6:
|DB1343DB | 08.07 16:
|DB1343F6 | 08.07 16:
|DBO2E976 | 08.07 16:
|DB1343Co6 | 08.07 1l6:
|DB134901 | 08.07 1lo:
|DB041486 | 08.07 1l6:
|DB0414B5 | 08.07 1l6:
|DB1343DC | 08.07 16:
|DB1343F5 | 08.07 1l6:
|DB1343FD | 08.07 16:
|DB1343D5 | 08.07 16:
|DB1343F4 | 08.07 16:
|DB1343B8 | 08.07 16:
|DB1343CD | 08.07 16:
|DB041483 | 08.07 1l6:
|DBO2E960 | 08.07 1lo6:
|DBOGAD71 | 08.07 1lo6:
|DB1343BB | 08.07 16:
|DB134411 | 08.07 1l6:
|DB134406 | 08.07 16:
|DB1343CF | 08.07 16:
|DB1343FE | 08.07 1l6:
|DBO2E951 | 08.07 16:
|DB1343E5 | 08.07 1l6:
|DA04491C | 08.07 1lo:
|DBO45BAD | 08.07 16:
|DBO2E92C | 08.07 1lo6:
|DB134407 | 08.07 1l6:
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FILE ON
| SERVER

madona

Botezat Albert
25° 55" 16.5"' E

700752
9000279B

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:
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